
Sport Name Email

Fall

Football Don Arax bullardfootball@hotmail.com

Girls Volleyball Will Staley wastaleyiii@gmail.com

Boys Water Polo Nick Stegall nicholas.stegall@fresnounified.org

Girls Water Polo Rick Klatt rickklatt@gmail.com

Girls Tennis Travis Johnson travis.johnson@fresnounified.org

Girls Golf Randy Seib randyseib@comcast.net

Cross Country Kym Toews kym.toews@fresnounified.org

Sideline Cheer Cassandra Dalena cassandra.dalena@fresnounified.org

Winter

Boys Basketball Tim Amundsen timothy.amundsen@fresnounified.org

Girls Basketball Chris White Christopher.White@fresnounified.org

Boys Soccer Ian Lynch ian.lynch@fresnounified.org

Girls Soccer Jon Vivian jonathan.vivian@fresnounified.org

Wrestling Rick Rio Frio rickrio1124@gmail.com

Spring

Baseball Tom Donald Thomas.Donald@fresnounified.org

Softball Jaime Maxey jaime.maxey@fresnounified.org

Boys Volleyball Roy Verduzco royverduzco@gmail.com

Boys Tennis Daren Carter daren.carter@fresnounified.org

Boys Golf Randy Seib randyseib@comcast.net

Track & Field Jonathan Clark Jonathan.Clark1@fresnounified.org

Swim & Dive Rick Klatt rickklatt@gmail.com

Lacrosse Tamara Francis tamara.francis@fresnounified.org

Badminton Tim Amundsen timothy.amundsen@fresnounified.org

Comp Sport Cheer Ashely Shamblin ashley.shamblin@fresnounified.org
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